Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 481

Valid from 15/04/2024 until further notice

481: Moorends - McAuley School

Monday to Friday

Service No.: 481
Notes: SD
Moorends, Winning Post 0655
Stop code: 370045294
Thorne, Park Gates 0705
Stop code: 370045331
Dunsville, The Flarepath 0715
Stop code: 370045266
Edenthorpe Tescos 0722
Stop code: 370041139
Armthorpe, Rbt 0734
Stop code: 370041008
Cantley, McAuley Upper School 0749
Stop code: 370045838
SD Schooldays only

481: McAuley School - Moorends

Monday to Friday



Service No.:

Notes:

Cantley, McAuley Upper School
Stop code: 370045838

Armthorpe, Rbt
Stop code: 370045145

Edenthorpe Tescos
Stop code: 370041139

Broadway
Stop code: 370045265

Horse Fair Green
Stop code: 370040596

Alexandra Road
Stop code: 370045946

SD Schooldays only

481
SD

1430

1441

1453

1500

1510

1520



