Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 481

Valid from 15/04/2024 until further notice

481: Moorends - McAuley School

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	481
Notes:	SD
Moorends, Winning Post Stop code: 370045294	0655
Thorne, Park Gates Stop code: 370045331	0705
Dunsville, The Flarepath Stop code: 370045266	0715
Edenthorpe Tescos Stop code: 370041139	0722
Armthorpe, Rbt Stop code: 370041008	0734
Cantley, McAuley Upper School Stop code: 370045838	0749

SD Schooldays only

481: McAuley School - Moorends

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	481
Notes:	SD
Cantley, McAuley Upper School Stop code: 370045838	1430
Armthorpe, Rbt Stop code: 370045145	1441
Edenthorpe Tescos Stop code: 370041139	1453
Broadway Stop code: 370045265	1500
Horse Fair Green Stop code: 370040596	1510
Alexandra Road Stop code: 370045946	1520

Schooldays only

SD